Datasheet for: 107251

@l RIEGLER

compressed alr and Prneumatics

Nipple, 1.D. 7.2-7.8 for hose 10x8, Coupling nut, Kink pro-
tection

%ﬁaﬁm Nipple, I.D. 7.2-7.8, bright brass, for hose 10x8, Coupling nut,
- Kink protection, Operating pre. - 35 bar, Temp. -20°C to
100°C.
Type number 243.357
Article number 107251
EAN/barcode “ m ‘H
4047322285612
Your price 9,77 €/ Stk
Minimum order quantity
Price Unit 1
Quantity Unit Stk
Packaging Unit 1
Content 1 Stk

Minimum order quantity

Productdata

Connection
DN

Length
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for hose 10x8 with swivel nut and kink protector spring
7.2-7.38

129.0 mm

HK532

SK017

17 mm
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107251 for hose 10x8 with swivel nut and kink protector spring  129.0 mm 17 mm 9,77 €/ Stk

107250  for hose 8x6 with swivel nut and kink protector spring 121.0mm mm 6,63 € / Stk

107252  for hose 12x9 with swivel nut and kink protector spring  141.0mm 17 mm 9,77 €/ Stk

107249  for hose 6x4 with swivel nut and kink protector spring 114.0mm mm 6,63 € / Stk
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